QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R179

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD157_21072024132207

ABHAY NAVKAR RAIPUR - Mob : 1111111111

Date : 21-07-2024 13:22:07

Sr.No

Item

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

Total

TGNO

SGR755

SGR748

SLR2468

SLR2346

SLR2256

SLR2301

SLR3058

GWT

5.287

6.310

2.230

2.156

8.470

3.831

3.722

32.006

LWT

0.059

0.138

0.000

0.000

0.601

0.291

0.114

1.203

NWT

5.228

6.172

2.230

2.156

7.869

3.540

3.608

30.803

Stn value

71

252

721

383

117

1,544.000

HM

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

385.000

MRP

126.00

307.00

55.00

55.00

776.00

438.00

0.00

1,757.000

IMAGE



